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REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
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BEE & & IEC 60068-2-31 ffff  EMC ¥rfE EN 55032, EN 55024,
CISPR 32, FCC Part
15 Subpart B Class A,
IEC 61000-4-2 ESD:
Contact: 4 kV; Air: 8 kV,
IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80
MHz bis 1 Ghz: 3 V/m, IEC
61000-4-4 EFT : EBjF :
0.5kV ;{55 : 0.5kV, IEC
61000-4-5 Surge: Power:
0,5 kV; Signal: 1 kV, IEC
61000-4-6 CS: 3 Vrms,
IEC 61000-4-8
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ol IEEE 802.3 for 10BASE-T,
IEEE 802.3u for 1T00BASE-
TX and 100BASE-FX, IEEE
802.3x for flow control,
IEEE 802.1p for Class
of Service / Quality of
Service (CoS/QoS)
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JeefEN 100BaseSFP-Slot RJ45 %0 10/100BaseT(X), EEEEE
BE 2/4WITEN, 851
MDI/MDI-X Bk
IhEE DIP FF% 14, ABFEA QS (8 ImAXRBMHKE 4x RJ45, 1x 100BaseSFP
IEEE 802.1p #Rf) . 1x A slot
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LED FBJRFSRKT: PWR, Port
LED: LNK/ACT, 10/100M
(RJ45 port), 100M (SFP-
Port)
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ESid] IE-SFP-1FE-MM-2 BRA

TS 2682450000 SFP IR 88, 100 Mbps, Multimode, LC-Duplex, 4 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692266

BE 18T

ESidl |E-SFP-1FE-SM-30 [

3= 2682460000 SFP U& 28, 100 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 30 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692259

BE 18T

ESid] IE-SFP-1FE-SM-60 BRA

r3=; 2682470000 SFP U228, 100 Mbps, Singlemode, LC-Duplex, 60 km, -40 °C...85 °C
GTIN (EAN) 4050118692242
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WA R EE

ESil) RM-KIT kR

55 1241440000 Kit for 19"-rack mounting
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